www.narbutas.comInformation updated June 2021
MY SPACE acoustic furniture
CABLE MANAGEMENT GUIDELINES
! All electrical installations should be done by a qualified person in accordance with local regulation.
	• Electric power limits, of how much power sockets can be plugged into one mains socket, without overloading it, varies from
country. Read the following information!
www.narbutas.comInformation updated June 2021
Type E (16A) Type F

See below a few of the examples.
www.narbutas.comInformation updated June 2021
ORDERING EXAMPLE 1
Power supply cable ZZZ346/ ZZZ347/
ZCH001/ ZCH002 1 pc.
Extension cable, 2 m ZZZ349 1 pc.
Distributor block (1 IN, 2 OUT),
w/ extension cable, 0,5 m ZZZ351 1 pc.
Power unit
(3 x AC power sockets) ZZZ355 2 pcs.
Screen with desktop fittings for one side ASU081 2 pcs.
Screen with desktop fittings for two sides
and Ø 80 mm grommet ASU082 1 pc.
Screen with desktop fittings for one side ASU141 2 pcs.
Desktop with a cut-out for wire management
and metal frame ASD140 2 pcs.
Metal leg “L” (90°) and top joint ASZ008 2 pcs.
Metal leg “T” (90°) and top joint ASZ009 1 pc.
Metal leg “O” ASZ007 3 pcs.
Pricelist item’s selection
Description Code Quantity
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
1 2
4 8
6
84
99
5 5
7 73 10
11 11 11
www.narbutas.comInformation updated June 2021
ORDERING EXAMPLE 2
Pricelist item’s selection
Description Code Quantity
Power supply cable ZZZ346/ ZZZ347/
ZCH001/ ZCH002 1 pc.
Extension cable, 2 m ZZZ349 1 pc. or 2 pcs.*
Distributor block (1 IN, 2 OUT),
w/ extension cable, 0,5 m ZZZ351 1 pc. or 2 pcs.*
Power unit
(2 x AC power sockets, 1 x RJ45) ZZZ356 2 pcs.
Screen with desktop fittings for one side ASU081 2 pcs.
Screen with desktop fittings for two sides
and Ø 80 mm grommet ASU082 1 pc.
Screen with desktop fittings for one side ASU141 2 pcs.
Desktop with a cut-out for wire management
and metal frame ASD080 2 pcs.
Metal leg “L” (90°) and top joint ASZ008 4 pcs.
Metal leg “O” ASZ007 2 pcs.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
* Components marked with asterisk symbol are needed to further extend the combination.
479
5
49 7
826
9
1
9
3
5
8
10
10
3*
2*
www.narbutas.comInformation updated June 2021
ORDERING EXAMPLE 3
Pricelist item’s selection
Description Code Quantity
Power supply cable ZZZ346/ ZZZ347/
ZCH001/ ZCH002 1 pc.
Extension cable, 1 m ZZZ348 2 pcs.
Extension cable, 2 m ZZZ349 1 pc.
Distributor block (1 IN, 3 OUT),
w/ extension cable, 0,5 m ZZZ364 1 pc.
Distributor block (1 IN, 2 OUT),
w/ extension cable, 0,5 m ZZZ351 1 pc.
Power unit
(2 x AC power sockets, 1 x RJ45) ZZZ356 4 pcs.
1
2
3
4
5
6
63 54
22
1
66 6
10 10
10
12
99
7
7
7
7
12
1110
13 8
13 8 13
13
www.narbutas.comInformation updated June 2021
Description Code Quantity
Screen with desktop fittings for one side ASU081 4 pcs.
Screen with desktop fittings for two sides
and Ø 80 mm grommet ASU082 2 pcs.
Screen with desktop fittings for two sides
and Ø 80 mm grommet ASU142 2 pcs.
Desktop with a cut-out for wire management
and metal frame
ASD140 4 pcs.
Metal leg “X” (90°) and top joint ASZ010 1 pc.
Metal leg “T” (90°) and top joint ASZ009 2 pcs.
Metal leg “O” ASZ007 6 pcs.
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
www.narbutas.comInformation updated June 2021
ORDERING EXAMPLE 4
Pricelist item’s selection
Description Code Quantity
Power supply cable ZZZ346/ ZZZ347/
ZCH001/ ZCH002 1 pc.
Extension cable, 2 m ZZZ349 1 pc. or 2 pcs.*
Distributor block (1 IN, 2 OUT),
w/ extension cable, 0,5 m ZZZ351 1 pc. or 2 pcs.*
Power unit
(2 x AC power sockets, 1 x RJ45) ZZZ356 2 pcs.
Screen with desktop fittings for one side ASU101 4 pcs.
Screen with desktop fittings for two sides
and Ø 80 mm grommet ASU102 1 pc.
Desktop with a cut-out for wire management
and metal frame ASD190 2 pcs.
Metal leg “V” (120°) and top joint ASZ012 4 pcs.
Metal leg “O” ASZ007 2 pcs.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
* Components marked with asterisk symbol are needed to further extend the combination.
45
7 9
8
45
79 6
8
5
8 2
1
3
5
8
3*
2*
www.narbutas.comInformation updated June 2021
ORDERING EXAMPLE 5
Pricelist item’s selection
Description Code Quantity
Power supply cable ZZZ346/ ZZZ347/
ZCH001/ ZCH002 1 pc.
Extension cable, 1 m ZZZ348 1 pc.
Extension cable, 2 m ZZZ349 2 pcs.
Extension cable, 3 m ZZZ350 1 pc.
Distributor block (1 IN, 5 OUT),
w/ extension cable, 0,5 m ZZZ365 1 pc.
Power unit
(1 x AC power socket, 1 x RJ45, 1 x USB-A+C) ZZZ358 5 pcs.
1
2
3
4
5
6
6 7
938
1
7
7
7
56948
6 9
6
2